
ADDENDUM #1 
for 

RFP – Exhibit Hall & Trainshed New Unit Substation Purchases –  
Design/Build 

 (10/30/2024)            

Attendance:  
1) Attendance for the Virtual Pre-RFP meeting on 10/29/24 shown below: 

Stephen Shepper PCCA 215-418-4742 sshepper@paconvention.com  

Lisa Dobbertin PCCA 215-418-4769 ldobbertin@paconvention.com 

Dominique Bonds PCCA 215-418-2105 dbonds@paconvention.com 

Chris Luciani Siemens 215 416-8006 chris.luciani@siemens.com  

LJ Petroni Siemens 215-901-3057 louis.petroni_jr@siemens.com  

Robert Jensen Siemens  jensen.robert@siemens.com  

Ryan Laska Siemens   

Matt Strong Siemens  matt.strong@siemens.com  

Frank Reyes-Ochoa Siemens  frank.reyes@siemens.com  

Dan Casablanca ABB  dan.casablanca@us.abb.com  

Brian DeCesare ABB   

Garrett Sullivan United Electric Supply 850-499-1851  gsullivan@unitedelectric.com  

John Simms United Electric Supply 302-324-3268 jsimms@unitedelectric.com  

Scott St. Pierre Square D – Schneider  Scott.StPierre@se.com  

Aaron Szura Square D – Schneider   

Brion Martin Manna Supply   
 

 

Attachments: 
1)  PACC One Line Diagrams – 4/24/24 – (26 pages) 
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